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S AM 1013300A
1/4" MINI RATCHET WRENCH

CREATEUR D'OUTILS

DESCRIPTION

1/4" MINI RATCHET WRENCH

Mini impact wrench with an ergonomic handle.Non-slipping grip.Rear exhaust with a silencer.Progressive control lever.

SMALL The smallest 1/4" ratchet wrench in the PTS range, suitable for regular use.PRECISE It benefits from a special design
for housing the ratchet head in order to ensure optimum tightening quality. COMFORTABLE Its length of 130mm allows it to

access the most difficult spaces. Ideal for limited spaces such as dashboards, engines, bodywork panels, and also for working

in areas without access from the front.

STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES

2006/42/CE, ISO 11148-6, ISO 15744, ISO 28927-2
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s AM 1013300A
1/4" MINI RATCHET WRENCH

CREATEUR D'OUTILS

SPECIFIC DATA

Designation

Sales reference

L (mm)

Weight (g)

| (mm)

H (mm)

drive square

Rotation speed (rpm)

Vibration (m/s?)

Noise level (dBa)

C mm

C min mm

C mm

Maximum input torque Nm

Guarantee

Guarantee applied

M2 | SAM Equipment and Machine Guarantee

SHEATHED MINI RATCHET WRENCH 1/4"

1013300A

130

530

29

37

1/4"

260

0,4

89

6,3

1/4

34

M2 | SAM Equipment and Machine Guarantee

Guarantee for a limited period, covering technical tools, devices and machines used under normal conditions. The length is given by the

number after the letter M: 1 to 5 years

>> Find out more
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